

Missouri
Department
of Transportation



St. Louis Metro District
2309 Barrett Station Road
Ballwin, Mo. 63021
(314) 301-1439
Fax (314) 301-1437
or (573) 526-0016
www.modot.mo.gov
Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: **SL15-053 -RW, Manhole Replacement**

For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.

Buyer: Terri Mount, Sr. Procurement Agent Posted 10/28/14 11:15 a.m.

Item #	U/M	Qty	Description (per Exhibits)	GAEHLE GRADING		ABOVE AND BELOW	
				COST U/M	EXTENDED COST	COST U/M	EXTENDED COST
001	LUMP SUM	1	Removal of Improvements Manhole – 15 LF 18” RCP- 16 LF		\$6080.00		\$18609.00
002	CYD	114	Class 3 Excavation	18.00	\$2052.00	45.00	\$5130.00
003	EACH	1	Manhole Frame and Cover, Type 2	500.00	\$500.00	1000.00	\$1000.00
004	LUMP SUM	1	Contractor Furnished Surveying and Staking	0.00	0.00	1500.00	\$1500.00
005	LUMP SUM	1	Work Zone Lighting	700.00	\$700.00	2500.00	\$2500.00
006	LUMP	1	Mobilization		4740.00	5000.00	\$5000.00
007	LF	32	18” Pipe Group B	271.00	\$8672.00	75.00	\$2400.00
008	LF	15	Precast Concrete Manhole, 48”	353.00	\$5295.00	150.00	\$2250.00
009	ACRE	0.1	Seed and Mulch	20000.00	\$2000.00	5000.00	\$500.00
010			TOTAL EXTENDED COST	\$30039.00		\$38889.00	
Item #	U/M	Qty	Description (per Exhibits)	BATES UTILITY		SOUTHERN DITCHING	
001	LUMP SUM	1	Removal of Improvements Manhole – 15 LF 18” RCP- 16 LF		\$7500.00		\$6000.00
002	CYD	114	Class 3 Excavation	15.00	\$1710.00	15.00	\$1710.00
003	EACH	1	Manhole Frame and Cover, Type 2	750.00	\$750.00	340.00	\$340.00
004	LUMP SUM	1	Contractor Furnished Surveying and Staking	4000.00	\$4000.00	500.00	\$500.00
005	LUMP SUM	1	Work Zone Lighting	4500.00	\$4500.00	1200.00	\$1200.00
006	LUMP	1	Mobilization	20000.00	\$20000.00	10548.00	\$10548.00
007	LF	32	18” Pipe Group B	250.00	\$8000.00	125.00	\$4000.00

008	LF	15	Precast Concrete Manhole, 48"	500.00	\$7500.00	800.00	\$12000.00
009	ACRE	0.1	Seed and Mulch	20000.00	\$2000.00	35000.00	\$3500.00
010			TOTAL EXTENDED COST	\$55960.00		\$39798.00	